DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 20.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 40.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 26.67

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 100.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 353.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 63.54

GRAND TOTAL 417.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Seventeen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

GUDALUR (GDLR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. S12533114804 VALUE 2407.00

E-Waybill No 521933171419

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 965.61

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1103.56

VALUE SURCHARGE 53.12

OTHER CHARGES 80.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 720.00

DISCOUNT -3710.99

TOTAL FREIGHT 6151.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1107.18

GRAND TOTAL 7258.00
Rupees : Seven Thousand  Two Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

MADURAI KK NAGAR (MDKK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. GTTN/25271462,GTTN/
25271453

VALUE 106239.00

E-Waybill No 551933643847,591933642958

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 168.33

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 192.37

VALUE SURCHARGE 40.98

OTHER CHARGES 41.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 369.00

DISCOUNT -448.87

TOTAL FREIGHT 1568.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 282.24

GRAND TOTAL 1850.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Eight Hundred Fifty   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

PONDICHERRY METTUPALAYAM (PDYM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1425100574 VALUE 81965.00

E-Waybill No 551937421377

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 109.88

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 125.58

VALUE SURCHARGE 22.99

OTHER CHARGES 14.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 126.00

DISCOUNT -293.02

TOTAL FREIGHT 847.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 152.46

GRAND TOTAL 999.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Ninety Nine   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

THANJAVUR (TJR)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1425100573 VALUE 45975.00

E-Waybill No 551937421111

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 415.99

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 475.41

VALUE SURCHARGE 33.37

OTHER CHARGES 39.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 351.00

DISCOUNT -1663.93

TOTAL FREIGHT 2768.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 498.24

GRAND TOTAL 3266.00
Rupees : Three Thousand  Two Hundred Sixty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PORUR (CHPR)

COIMBATORE GANAPATHY (CBGP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1425100571 VALUE 66742.00

E-Waybill No 561937420661

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :